Manufacturer
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Holden

Holden

Holden

Holden

Holden

DB1766
Ranking: 46

FSMI: 8462-D1352

Model

Caprice

Lumina

Commodore
Commodore
Statesman J Caprice
Ute

Ute

122 x 52 x5 mm
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PONTIAC G8

Year Model ¥ariant
2006 - NOW 6.0 ¥8 Sedan
2006 - NOW 6.0 ¥8 Sedan
Sep 2006 - NOW VE

Sep 2010 - NOW
2006 - NOW

Sep 2006 - NOW
Sep 2010 - NOW

R

YE Redline Series (Brembo Front Caliper)

WM
VE

YE Redline Series (Brembo Front Caliper)

Front

Rear

DE1766
DE1766
DE1766
DE1766
DE1766
DB1766
DBE1766



